



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/01/2023

Prepared By : Rodolfo Martinez

Solicitation No : CO-00712

Job # : 24-0111/24-1401-24-1402

Contract No : CO-00712-1

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box 2994  
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : 2024 Annual Concrete Placement Work Order Construction Contract, Package 2

Note: Error on line item 6 for ACE CO: Incorrect total amount / Submittal had \$11,840

Time And Date : December 1, 2023 2:00pm

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00712 - 1. KEELEY CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC			CO-00712 - 2. Bueno Pro Services, LLC			CO-00712 - 3. ACE CO			CO-00712 - 4. CAL-TEX INTERIORS INCORPORATED		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	100	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	EA	\$336.64	220	\$74,060.80	\$750.00	220	\$165,000.00	\$1,000.00	220	\$220,000.00	\$1,475.00	220	\$324,500.00
2	101	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Emergency Mobilization	EA	\$510.18	11	\$5,611.98	\$950.00	11	\$10,450.00	\$1,300.00	11	\$14,300.00	\$1,800.00	11	\$19,800.00
3	103.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$11.13	964	\$10,729.32	\$20.00	964	\$19,280.00	\$20.00	964	\$19,280.00	\$15.00	964	\$14,460.00
4	103.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	SY	\$26.80	2,460	\$65,928.00	\$10.00	2,460	\$24,600.00	\$20.00	2,460	\$49,200.00	\$40.00	2,460	\$98,400.00
5	103.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Excavation, Removal and Disposal of Flexible Base	CY	\$24.29	730	\$17,731.70	\$21.50	730	\$15,695.00	\$20.00	730	\$14,600.00	\$22.00	730	\$16,060.00
6	104.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Street Excavation*	CY	\$42.25	296	\$12,506.00	\$50.00	296	\$14,800.00	\$20.00	296	\$5,920.00	\$40.00	296	\$11,840.00
7	200.6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Flexible Base (compacted in place)*	CY	\$95.63	151	\$14,440.13	\$50.00	151	\$7,550.00	\$45.00	151	\$6,795.00	\$85.00	151	\$12,835.00
8	205.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C or D HMA and Tack Coat (0-25 SF Area)	EA	\$1,283.40	1	\$1,283.40	\$1,250.00	1	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
9	205.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2- inches of Type C or D HMA and Tack Coat (25-50 SF Area)	EA	\$1,283.62	13	\$16,687.06	\$1,250.00	13	\$16,250.00	\$300.00	13	\$3,900.00	\$1,200.00	13	\$15,600.00
10	205.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C or D HMA and Tack Coat (50-75 SF Area)	EA	\$1,283.64	12	\$15,403.68	\$1,650.00	12	\$19,800.00	\$350.00	12	\$4,200.00	\$1,450.00	12	\$17,400.00
11	209.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Removing and Replacing Concrete Bus Pad	SY	\$145.24	259	\$37,617.16	\$285.00	259	\$73,815.00	\$200.00	259	\$51,800.00	\$195.00	259	\$50,505.00
12	300.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Class "A"	CY	\$287.50	77	\$22,137.50	\$250.00	77	\$19,250.00	\$250.00	77	\$19,250.00	\$250.00	77	\$19,250.00
13	301.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Reinforcing Steel (no epoxy)*	LB	\$2.65	3,856	\$10,218.40	\$2.50	3,856	\$9,640.00	\$3.00	3,856	\$11,568.00	\$2.00	3,856	\$7,712.00
14	301.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Dowels with Epoxy 12" OC and stabilized with reinforced steel mats	LB	\$3.45	730	\$2,518.50	\$3.50	730	\$2,555.00	\$5.00	730	\$3,650.00	\$8.00	730	\$5,840.00
15	311.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Painting Concrete Curbs	SY	\$3.73	183	\$682.59	\$25.00	183	\$4,575.00	\$13.00	183	\$2,379.00	\$20.00	183	\$3,660.00
16	311.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Surface Finish - 742 Appearance Coating Finish	SY	\$36.87	8	\$294.96	\$425.00	8	\$3,400.00	\$150.00	8	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	8	\$320.00
17	500.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Curb	LF	\$35.98	1,191	\$42,852.18	\$55.00	1,191	\$65,505.00	\$70.00	1,191	\$83,370.00	\$35.00	1,191	\$41,685.00
18	500.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Gutter	LF	\$57.77	10	\$577.70	\$40.00	10	\$400.00	\$60.00	10	\$600.00	\$35.00	10	\$350.00
19	500.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	\$47.14	110	\$5,185.40	\$58.50	110	\$6,435.00	\$60.00	110	\$6,600.00	\$45.00	110	\$4,950.00
20	500.5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Removing and Replacing Pavers	SF	\$12.87	59	\$759.33	\$20.00	59	\$1,180.00	\$50.00	59	\$2,950.00	\$40.00	59	\$2,360.00
21	502.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Sidewalks - Conventionally Formed	SY	\$87.76	421	\$36,946.96	\$100.00	421	\$42,100.00	\$120.00	421	\$50,520.00	\$88.00	421	\$37,048.00
22	503.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	SY	\$128.72	585	\$75,301.20	\$150.00	585	\$87,750.00	\$140.00	585	\$81,900.00	\$91.00	585	\$53,235.00
23	503.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commercial	SY	\$129.54	2,675	\$346,519.50	\$125.00	2,675	\$334,375.00	\$140.00	2,675	\$374,500.00	\$95.00	2,675	\$254,125.00
24	503.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Exposed Aggregate Driveway - per square yard	SY	\$77.05	68	\$5,239.40	\$185.00	68	\$12,580.00	\$140.00	68	\$9,520.00	\$120.00	68	\$8,160.00
25	505.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Rip Rap 5-inches Thick	SY	\$107.36	81	\$8,696.16	\$80.00	81	\$6,480.00	\$120.00	81	\$9,720.00	\$88.00	81	\$7,128.00
26	506.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Retaining Walls - Combination Type	CY	\$984.56	19	\$18,706.64	\$750.00	19	\$14,250.00	\$350.00	19	\$6,650.00	\$1,100.00	19	\$20,900.00
27	513.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove, Relocate, or Reconstruct Brick / Masonry Mailboxes	EA	\$1,155.67	7	\$8,089.69	\$750.00	7	\$5,250.00	\$750.00	7	\$5,250.00	\$1,400.00	7	\$9,800.00
28	515.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Topsail	CY	\$61.40	70	\$4,298.00	\$85.00	70	\$5,950.00	\$200.00	70	\$14,000.00	\$250.00	70	\$17,500.00
29	516.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bermuda Sod	SY	\$32.15	11	\$353.65	\$200.00	11	\$2,200.00	\$10.00	11	\$110.00	\$15.00	11	\$165.00
30	516.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	St. Augustine Sod	SY	\$31.82	12	\$381.84	\$200.00	12	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	12	\$120.00	\$15.00	12	\$180.00
31	516.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Zoysia Sod	SY	\$32.67	11	\$359.37	\$200.00	11	\$2,200.00	\$10.00	11	\$110.00	\$15.00	11	\$165.00



## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/01/2023

32	524.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Steps	CY	\$1,008.53	1	\$1,008.53	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00
33	530.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	EA	\$472.03	109	\$51,451.27	\$850.00	109	\$92,650.00	\$500.00	109	\$54,500.00	\$210.00	109	\$22,890.00
34	530.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Police Officer	HR	\$74.75	10	\$747.50	\$75.00	10	\$750.00	\$40.00	10	\$400.00	\$85.00	10	\$850.00
35	530.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Message Board	EA	\$1,150.00	10	\$11,500.00	\$350.00	10	\$3,500.00	\$400.00	10	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00
36	530.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Arrow Board	EA	\$500.25	8	\$4,002.00	\$185.00	8	\$1,480.00	\$300.00	8	\$2,400.00	\$1,250.00	8	\$10,000.00
37	530.5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Truck Mounted Attenuator and Trailer Attenuator	EA	\$1,867.60	3	\$5,602.80	\$650.00	3	\$1,950.00	\$800.00	3	\$2,400.00	\$4,500.00	3	\$13,500.00
38	540	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	EA	\$2,875.00	1	\$2,875.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
39	540.9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Silt Fence)	LF	\$2.90	1	\$2.90	\$25.00	1	\$25.00	\$5.00	1	\$5.00	\$20.00	1	\$20.00
40	556.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Detectable Warning Area for Wheel Chair Ramps	EA	\$2,182.13	1	\$2,182.13	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	1	\$400.00
41	826	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Valve Box Adjustment	EA	\$161.36	46	\$7,422.56	\$200.00	46	\$9,200.00	\$125.00	46	\$5,750.00	\$300.00	46	\$13,800.00
<b>Total</b>								<b>\$948,912.89</b>			<b>\$1,114,020.00</b>			<b>\$1,147,067.00</b>			<b>\$1,153,593.00</b>
Calendar Days To Complete : 365																	